Configure Print

Code

040
561

Options
H16
696
B06
L6L
308
398
597
71U
068

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Description

MODEL: 2019 S65C
Black
designo Black Exclusive Nappa Leather

designo Black Piano Lacquer Flowing Lines Trim
20" AMG Forged Multispoke Wheels

AMG Silver Painted Brake Calipers

AMG Wood/Leather Performance Steering Wheel
Refrigerator Rear Center Console

MAGIC SKY CONTROL®

Heated Windshield

Black Nappa Leather Headliner

Wheel Locking Bolts

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Vehicle Information
2019 S65C

Price

$241,450

$1,300

$600
$1,100
$2,500
$550

$150

$247,650
$995
$248,645
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