Code	Description	Price
040 561	MODEL: 2019 S65C Black designo Black Exclusive Nappa Leather	\$241,450
Options		
H16	designo Black Piano Lacquer Flowing Lines Trim	\$1,300
696	20" AMG Forged Multispoke Wheels	
B06	AMG Silver Painted Brake Calipers	
L6L	AMG Wood/Leather Performance Steering Wheel	\$600
308	Refrigerator Rear Center Console	\$1,100
398	MAGIC SKY CONTROL®	\$2,500
597	Heated Windshield	\$550
71U	Black Nappa Leather Headliner	
068	Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
	SUBTOTAL	\$247,650
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$995
	TOTAL	\$248,645

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.